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INTERCULTIVATOR/POWER WEEDER

Standard accessories

AM-RT-212-7P-WITH LIGHT

Imported & Marketed by

APPLICATIONS

Engine Model

RPM

Displacement

Fuel Tank Capacity

Gear

Tilling Width

Tilling Depth

170FP

3600RPM

212CC

5Ltr

2 Forward + 1 Reverse

1000mm

100-250mm

Plough Tilling Blades - 32 Nos. Tyres : 4.00x8


