

INTERCULTIVATOR/POWER WEEDER AM-RT-212-7P-WITH LIGHT

Engine Model	170FP
RPM	3600RPM
Displacement	212CC
Fuel Tank Capacity	5Ltr
Gear	2 Forward + 1 Reverse
Tilling Width	1000mm
Tilling Depth	100-250mm



APPLICATIONS



Ginger



Potato



Sugarcane



Agriculture &
Horticulture Crops

Standard accessories



Tyres : 4.00x8



Plough



Tilling Blades - 32 Nos.